2020/21 Rate Sheet Quality Care Transportation

3430 Kilmer Ln N
Plymouth, MN 55441
Ph: 763-333-2448 |Fax: 763-333-2426

2020-21 Rate Sheet

Option #: 1
(Base & Mileage)
7 Passenger Van | 7 Passenger Van | Wheelchair Van | Wheelchair Van
Company Name
Base Charge Mileage Charge | Base Charge Mileage Charge
Quality Care Transportation | $11.00 $1.95 per Mile $19.95 $1.95
Option #: 2
(Time)
7 Passenger Van Wheelchair Van

Company Name
Charge per hour (minimum 2 hour) | Charge per hour (minimum 2 hour)
Quality Care Transportation | $ 49.00 $69.00

Option #: 3
Show us what you are paying now. We Guarantee a discount of 5% -10% of what other companies charge.

Note:

All vehicles equipped with child seats, booster seats & required safety equip. Vehicles are
Ambulatory & Wheelchair set up.

Guarantee a discount of 5% -10% of what other companies charge.

If vehicle makes add/I stops on the Route to pick up passengers. Extra Base charge will be charge for each added person.



